T2ISO-500
GM
Ford
Chrysler
NAAMS
ISO
Dimensional Information
Hyson Part No.
Stroke Contact Force L Y
mm in. N lbs. mm in. mm in.
NP-500X10 10 0.39
4700 1055
95 3.74 105 4.13
NP-500X13 12.7 0.50 97.7 3.85 110.4 4.35
NP-500X25 25 0.98 110 4.33 135 5.31
NP-500X38 38.1 1.50 123.1 4.85 161.2 6.35
NP-500X50 50 1.97 135 5.31 185 7.28
NP-500X63 63.5 2.50 148.5 5.85 212 8.35
NP-500X80 80 3.15 165 6.50 245 9.65
NP-500X100 100 3.94 185 7.28 285 11.22
NP-500X125 125 4.92 210 8.27 335 13.19
NP-500X160 160 6.30 245 9.65 405 15.94
Y=±.25 mm/.010 in.
Ø 20mm
.79 in.
16.5mm